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Kornheiser Conference

Rundown Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deez Nuts 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 7-3 973 768 1214

Black Water 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 6-4 915 937 1272

NY KILLERS 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 3-6 810 916 1084

Soul Taker 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 4-6 746 872 911

Mudd Butt 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-5 871 888 1095

Out Of Time Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

4 the Loot 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 6-3 873 866 1200

The Lion King!!! 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 4-5 927 874 1122

Juke Move 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-5 778 842 1094

New Kid on the Block 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 4-6 951 892 1242

Jones Boys 4 9 0 0.308 4-4 4-6 821 987 1150

Total Points
Black Water 1272

New Kid on the Block 1242

Deez Nuts 1214

4 the Loot 1200

Jones Boys 1150

The Lion King!!! 1122

Mudd Butt 1095

Juke Move 1094

NY KILLERS 1084

Soul Taker 911
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Wilbon Conference

Big Finish Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

2TRILL Chevy Rider 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-3 888 784 1158

Gotta Love Jones 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 6-4 811 692 1180

Gridiron Guru 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 6-4 893 924 1290

Louisianimal Ratchets 6 6 1 0.500 2-5-1 4-5-1 791 812 981

Dak to the Future 5 7 1 0.423 2-5-1 3-5-1 916 988 1283

Knuckleheads Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Montgomery $Bills 8 4 1 0.654 5-2-1 5-3-1 1010 763 1289

San Antonio Shockers 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 6-4 829 905 1008

Clown Baby 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 3-6 999 1051 1269

The Dream Killers 6 6 1 0.500 3-4-1 4-5-1 767 732 932

REGULATORS 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 3-8 763 839 1074

Total Points
Gridiron Guru 1290

Montgomery $Bills 1289

Dak to the Future 1283

Clown Baby 1269

Gotta Love Jones 1180

2TRILL Chevy Rider 1158

REGULATORS 1074

San Antonio Shockers 1008

Louisianimal Ratchets 981

The Dream Killers 932
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